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Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

Dist. Name :-

School Name :-

REWA
35 Govt. Martand H.S.S. No.1 Rewa

   1 920800109 Male 01/05/2005 86Ashutosh Shukla
Kamlesh Shukla UR

UR

   2 920800742 Male 07/03/2007 86SURYANSH SINGH
ARUN SINGH UR

UR

Dist. Name :-

School Name :-

CHHATARPUR
9 Govt. Maharaja H.S.S.No.1 Chattarpur

   3 920600229 Female 01/12/2006 84DIVYANSHI SINGH RAI
PRABHAN SINGH RAI SC

UR

Dist. Name :-

School Name :-

SIDHI
44 Govt. H.S.S. No.1  Sidhi

   4 920806335 Male 07/06/2006 82Saurav Bharti
Shobhnath Saket SC

UR

Dist. Name :-

School Name :-

BHIND
6 Govt. H.S.S. No.1 Bhind

   5 920101733 Female 18/04/2007 82SAKSHI PARMAR
VISHRAM SINGH PARMAR UR

UR

Dist. Name :-

School Name :-

DEWAS
13 N.V.M. Govt. H.S.S. No.2  Dewas

   6 920201662 Female 10/01/2007 81POONAM SHARMA
KAMAL SHARMA UR

UR

Dist. Name :-

School Name :-

SIDHI
44 Govt. H.S.S. No.1  Sidhi

   7 920804871 Male 27/05/2006 80SHRADDHA PATEL
RAGHUVANSH PRASAD PATEL UR

UR

Dist. Name :-

School Name :-

INDORE
20 Govt. V.M.Boys H.S.S. Indore

   8 920304161 Male 17/07/2006 80Atharv Suryavanshi
Babulal Suryavanshi OBC

UR

Dist. Name :-

School Name :-

GWALIOR
17 Govt. H.S.S. No.1 Murar, Gwalior

   9 920104481 Male 11/10/2006 80Varun Sharma
Rampratap Sharma UR

UR

Dist. Name :-

School Name :-

SATNA
37 Govt. Vyankat H.S.S. No.1 Satna

  10 920803118 Male 26/07/2005 79Anuj Shrivastava
Yogendra Shrivastava UR

UR


